Information about specialists of organization according to Annex 17 of the Accreditation Rules

7.

Availability of documents on obtaining additional education in matters of independent expertise

A certificate of advanced training of at least 108 (one hundred eight) hours, received within the last 5 (five) years

8.

Availability of our own functioning Internet resource (website) with up-to-date information in Kazakh and Russian on healthcare issues

Link to a functioning website (screenshot of website pages)